
NCL TERM DATES
2023-2024

KEY DATES

Autumn Term Monday 4 September to Wednesday 20 December 2023
Half term Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023

Spring Term Monday 8 January to Thursday 28 March 2024
Half term Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 2024

Summer Term Monday 15 April to Friday 19 July 2024
Half term Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024

Closure Days Monday 6 May 2024 (May Day National Bank Holiday)

Learning Days: Monday 4 September 2023
Friday 24 November 2023 (NCL Day)

Days
- NB: 195 School Days;190 student days and 5 staff in-service training days with 3 days staff

in-service training days disaggregated over the year

Religious Festivals (These are not included in the dates above and so if taken will mean changes
to the term dates above. Individual schools will display agreed dates on their websites)

- Diwali Sunday 12th November 2023
- Vikram New Year in Gujarat Monday 13th November 2023
- Guru Nanak’s Birthday Monday 27th November 2023
- Eid-ul-Fitr Tuesday 9th April 2024 OR Wednesday 10th April 2024
- Eid-ul-Adha Monday 17th June 2024


